adorne Collection
adorne® 20A Tamper-Resistant Dual-Controlled Outlet, White
Part No. ARCD202W10
A modern upgrade for style, safety and energy management, this
tamper-resistant, dual-controlled outlet from the adorne Collection
installs easily in place of an existing outlet. Made exclusively for use
with screwless Wall Plates from the adorne® Collection, sold
separately.
Features & Benefits
For complete installation, device must be paired with an
adorne® screwless Wall Plate (not included). Available in a
range of contemporary colors and stunning finishes.
Installs in 15 minutes or less, fitting into an existing electrical
box. No new wiring required for typical installation.
Independently cut power to either plug when not in use to
conserve energy.
Protects children with a patented tamper-resistant shutter
system that prevents improper insertion of foreign objects,
complete with "invisi-shutters" for an invisible effect.
More color options available to fit any style, including finishes
to match current hardware and lighting trends.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color White
Finish Matte Country Of Origin China
Number of Receptacles 2 Outlet  Type
Indoor, Residential, Tamper-
Resistant
Applicat ion Sector  Residential Standard CULUS
Warranty Type Limited Lifetime Warranty Type Outlet
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.77 in Product  Depth US  1.73 in
Product  Height  US   2.12 in
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus Listed  Yes
Technical Information
Is Tamper-Resistant Yes Phase Single
Connect ion  Side and Back Wire Number of Wires 3
Number of Gangs 1 Amperage 20 A
Number of Poles Double Pole Wire Size 14 - 10 AWG
Indoor/Outdoor Indoor NEMA Configurat ion Code  5-20R
Mounting Type Box Voltage 125.0 V
Connect ion Type  Internal Pressure Plates Environmental Condit ions
95% (relative humidity, non-
condensing)
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us